
S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

1 BARCH/10011/21 SESHANK TIRKEY CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 233

2 BHMCT/10008/23 RAJAN KUMAR SINGH CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 233

3 BTECH/10841/23 MUDAVATH  VIJAY CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 233

4 BTECH/10903/23 DWARAM NEERAJ REDDY CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 233

5 BTECH/11018/23 BHANU  NAMA CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 233

6 IMH/10044/23 NENAVATH  RATHAN CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 233

7 IMH/10047/23 ANIRBAN  BISWAS CE101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 233

8 BTECH/10030/24 KARAN  KUMAR CE24101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE 233

9 BTECH/10957/24 RANA  HRISHIKESH CE24101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 233

10 BTECH/10973/24 MADUGULA  VARUN CE24101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 233

11 BTECH/11044/24 TEJAS  SINGH CE24101 ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES 233

12 BTECH/10652/22 PRABHUTVA  VERMA CE414 PRESTRESSED CONCRETE 233

13 BTECH/10061/22 ABHIRAJ MITRA EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

14 BTECH/10180/21 PIYUSH KUMAR SHARMA EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

15 BTECH/10301/21 HARRY HARSH RAJ EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

16 BTECH/10331/22 DEEPANSHU  TIRU EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

17 BTECH/10436/21 SAMIR EKKA EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233
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S. NO. ROLL NO. STUDENT NAME SUB. CODE COURSE NAME ROOM NO.

18 BTECH/10655/22 BISHAL  MAHALI EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

19 BTECH/10743/22 RAHUL KUMAR HEMBROM EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

20 BTECH/10824/22 SMRITI  SHANAYA EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

21 BTECH/10825/22 NIRANJAN  BHAGAT EC351 COMPUTER NETWORKING 233

23 BTECH/10164/22 ADITYA  MISHRA EC209 NETWORK THEORY 233

24 BTECH/10377/22 ANSHUMAN  KUMAR EC209 NETWORK THEORY 233

25 BTECH/10709/21 ATUL  ANAND EC209 NETWORK THEORY 233

26 BTECH/10811/22 AJAY SHIBU HEMBROM EC209 NETWORK THEORY 233

52 IMH/10057/22 KANNEBOINA PRADHYUDH YADAV MA206 LINEAR ALGEBRA 233

27 BTECH/10224/22 AVNISH AJISTHA PURTY ME201 THERMODYNAMICS 233

28 BTECH/10764/23 DIPTANGSHU  BAIDYA ME201 THERMODYNAMICS 233

29 BTECH/10972/23 VISHAL KUMAR PRASAD ME201 THERMODYNAMICS 233

30 BTECH/10322/22 KUSHAGRA VAIBHAV ME201 THERMODYNAMICS 233

31 BTECH/10941/22 VIVEK  KUMAR PE328 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 233

32 BTECH/10954/22 SIDDHARTH  SINGH PE328 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 233

33 BTECH/10922/22 SHASHANK  KUMAR PE328 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 233

34 BTECH/10626/21 AAKASH  MEENA PE328 DESIGN OF MACHINE ELEMENTS 233


